CARPINTERIA HIGH SCHOOL
TRACK & FIELD 2016

Approx. Approx.

Date Day Meet Location Meet Time Departure  Return
Feb. 27  Sat. Alumni Meet Carpinteria 11:00 AM
(Full team)
Mar. 5 Sat. Rincon Races & Field Carpinteria 10:00 AM
(Full team)
Mar. 10 Thur. Santa Paula Santa Paula 3:15 PM
(Full team)
Mar. 12 Sat. Tri County Invitational Moorpark 9:00 AM 7:00 AM  4:00 PM
(Optional)
Mar. 19 Sat. San Marcos Invitational San Marcos H.S. 9:00 AM 7:30 AM 3:00 PM
(Full team)
Mar. 24 Thur.  Foothill Tech* Carpinteria 3:00 PM
(Full team)
Mar. 26 Sat. Easter Relays S.B.C.C. 9:00 AM 7:30 AM  6:00 PM
(Qualifying Standard, easterrelays.com/)
Mar. 30 Wed. Cate, Foothill Tech Carpinteria 3:00 PM
(Full Team)
Apr. 7 Thur.  St. Bonaventure, La Reina*Carpinteria 3:00 PM
(Full team)
Apr. 8 Fri. Arcadia Invitational Arcadia 4:30 PM 2:00 PM 11:00 PM
Apr. 9 Sat. Arcadia Invitational Arcadia 9:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 PM
(Optional, Only 1 or 2 athletes)
Apr. 16 Sat. 97th Russell Cup Carpinteria 9:30 AM
(Qualifying Standard, warriorcountry.com/tracklrussellcup/)
Apr.21  Thur. Fillmore* Fillmore 3:00 PM 1:15 PM 8:00 PM
(Full team)
Apr. 23 Sat. S. B. County Meet Carpinteria 10:00 AM
(Qualifying Standard, warriorcountry.com/track/countymeet/)
Apr. 27 Wed.  Nordhoff* Carpinteria 3:00 PM
(Full team)
May 5  Thur. TVL Championships*  Carpinteria 3:00 PM
(Full team, Qualifying Standards are in the team handbook.)
May 14 Sat. CIF Div. IV Prelims Carpinteria 11:00 AM
(Varsity Only, Qualify from TVL Finals)
May 21 Sat. CIF Finals Cerritos 11:00 AM 7:30 AM  11:00 PM

(Varsity Only, Qualify from CIF Prelims)

*Tri-Valley League Meets

Qualifying Standards vary from meet to meet. Do not assume that you do not meet standards for certain
meets. Please ask the coaches or go online.



